Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.) 

IMPACC (Fl)/ gjelimp10/ MEHSANA/ GJ-MS 

SUBIN-GJGJELIMP1017544984953826U 

REVABA EDUCATION CHERITABLE TRUST PATEL RY 

ETC 

Article 30(a) Lease - (Immovable Property) - Rent 

AT-DEDIYASAN BLOCK NO-452 HEC ARE 0-62-74 SQ 

MTR 

48,00,000 

(Forty Eight Lakh only) 

REVABA EDUCATION CHERITABLE TRUST PATEL RY 

ETC 

PATEL KANTIBHAI JESANGBHAI ETC 

REVABA EDUCATION CHERITABLE TRUST PATEL RY 

ETC 

2,35,200 

.~f .. 

~ ttll 

(Two Lakh Thirty Five Th ,r'!-l,;l~~11r1undred only) 

I 

00 22755 187 

'it,1tt1r<, r y A loft .